www.ager.com.tr 1
OUTDOOR IP68 CABINETS
OUTDOOR IP68 CABINETS
Color Options
RAL7035 Light Grey RAL9005 Black
AGER IP 68 OUTDOOR Cabınets are suitable for IT and telecommunication solutions in outdoor condi-
tions; protection against dust, accidental contact and water according to the TS 3033 EN60529 regulation.
Provides IP68 protection class by polyurethane seal on door and toggle latches. RAL7035 light gray poly-

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-IP687U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=450mm
7U 600 450 459 32 33
AG-IP689U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=450mm
9U 600 450 548 36 37
AG-IP6812U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=450mm
12U 600 450 681 42 43
AG-IP6816U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=450mm
16U 600 450 859 50 51
AG-IP6820U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 20U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=450mm
20U 600 450 1037 58 59
AG-IP6822U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 22U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=450mm
22U 600 450 1126 62 63
AG-IP6824U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 24U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=450mm
24U 600 450 1215 66 67
AG-IP6826U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 26U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=450mm
26U 600 450 1304 70 71
AG-IP687U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=600mm
7U 600 600 459 39 40
AG-IP689U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=600mm
9U 600 600 548 43 44
AG-IP6812U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=600mm
12U 600 600 681 49 50
AG-IP6816U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=600mm
16U 600 600 859 57 58
AG-IP6820U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 20U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=600mm
20U 600 600 1037 65 62
AG-IP6822U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 22U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets r (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=600mm
22U 600 600 1126 69 70
AG-IP6824U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 24U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=600mm
24U 600 600 1215 73 74
AG-IP6826U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 26U 19’’ IP68 Outdoor Cabinets  (304 Stainless Steel)
W=600mm D=600mm
26U 600 600 1304 77 78
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice.
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack.

ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-IP68D7U6045B2-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=450mm
7U 600 450 459 38 39
AG-IP68D9U6045B2-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=450mm
9U 600 450 548 42 43
AG-IP68D12U6045B2-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=450mm
12U 600 450 681 48 49
AG-IP68D16U6045B2-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=450mm
16U 600 450 859 56 57
AG-IP68D20U6045B2-D-A-M1 20U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=450mm
20U 600 450 1037 58 59
AG-IP68D22U6045B2-D-A-M1 22U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=450mm
22U 600 450 1126 62 63
AG-IP68D24U6045B2-D-A-M1 24U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=450mm
24U 600 450 1215 66 67
AG-IP68D26U6045B2-D-A-M1 26U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=450mm
26U 600 450 1304 70 71
AG-IP68D7U6060B2-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=600mm
7U 600 600 459 49 50
AG-IP68D9U6060B2-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=600mm
9U 600 600 548 53 54
AG-IP68D12U6060B2-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=600mm
12U 600 600 681 59 60
AG-IP68D16U6060B2-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=600mm
16U 600 600 859 67 68
AG-IP68D20U6060B2-D-A-M1 20U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=600mm
20U 600 600 1037 75 76
AG-IP68D22U6060B2-D-A-M1 22U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=600mm
22U 600 600 1126 79 80
AG-IP68D24U6060B2-D-A-M1 24U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=600mm
24U 600 600 1215 83 84
AG-IP68D26U6060B2-D-A-M1 26U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(DX51D Galvanized) W=600mm D=600mm
26U 600 600 1304 87 88
 600
 H

ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-IP68D7U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=450mm
7U 600 450 459 38 39
AG-IP68D9U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=450mm
9U 600 450 548 42 43
AG-IP68D12U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=450mm
12U 600 450 681 48 49
AG-IP68D16U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=450mm
16U 600 450 859 56 57
AG-IP68D20U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 20U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=450mm
20U 600 450 1037 58 59
AG-IP68D22U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 22U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=450mm
22U 600 450 1126 62 63
AG-IP68D24U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 24U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=450mm
24U 600 450 1215 66 67
AG-IP68D26U6045B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 26U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=450mm
26U 600 450 1304 70 71
AG-IP68D7U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=600mm
7U 600 600 459 49 50
AG-IP68D9U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=600mm
9U 600 600 548 53 54
AG-IP68D12U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=600mm
12U 600 600 681 59 60
AG-IP68D16U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=600mm
16U 600 600 859 67 68
AG-IP68D20U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 20U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=600mm
20U 600 600 1037 75 76
AG-IP68D22U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 22U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=600mm
22U 600 600 1126 79 80
AG-IP68D24U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 24U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=600mm
24U 600 600 1215 83 84
AG-IP68D26U6060B2-304PSL-D-A-M1 26U 19’’ IP68 Double Wall Outdoor Cabinets
(304 Stainless Steel) W=600mm D=600mm
26U 600 600 1304 87 88
 600
 H